CARRIER
VRF SYSTEMS
PRICE PAGES
March 2022
Welcome to
AHI CARRIER EUROPE team!
AHI CARRIER EUROPE represents the commercial activities of AHI CARRIER FZC
in Southeastern and Central Europe. Is responsible for the disposal and distribution of products

Heating
Capacity (kW)
Combined outdor units (38VT-) No of
connectable
indoor unitsUNIT 1 UNIT 2 UNIT 3 UNIT 4
38VT-008173HQEE 8 25,2 25,2 8 - - - 13
38VT-010173HQEE 10 28,0 28,0 10 - - - 16
38VT-012173HQEE 12 33,5 33,5 12 - - - 20
38VT-014173HQEE 14 40,0 40,0 14 - - - 24
38VT-016173HQEE 16 45,0 45,0 16 - - - 27
38VT-018173HQEE 18 50,4 50,4 18 - - - 30
38VT-020173HQEE 20 56,0 56,0 20 - - - 33
38VT-022173HQEE 22 61,5 61,5 22 - - - 36
38VT-024173HQEE 24 67,0 67,0 24 - - - 40
38VT-026173HQEE 26 73,5 73,5 26 - - - 43
38VT-028S73HQEE 28 80,0 80,0 14 14 - - 47
38VT-030S73HQEE 30 85,0 85,0 14 16 - - 50
38VT-032S73HQEE 32 90,0 90,0 16 16 - - 53
38VT-034S73HQEE 34 95,4 95,4 16 18 - - 56
38VT-036S73HQEE 36 100,8 100,8 18 18 - - 59
38VT-038S73HQEE 38 106,4 106,4 18 20 - - 63
38VT-040S73HQEE 40 112,0 112,0 20 20 - - 64
38VT-042S73HQEE 42 117,5 117,5 20 22 - - 64
38VT-044S73HQEE 44 123,0 123,0 22 22 - - 64
38VT-046S73HQEE 46 129,5 129,5 22 24 - - 64
38VT-048S73HQEE 48 136,0 136,0 24 24 - - 64
38VT-050S73HQEE 50 141,5 141,5 24 26 - - 64
38VT-052S73HQEE 52 147,0 147,0 26 26 - - 64
38VT-054S73HQEE 54 151,2 151,2 18 18 18 - 64
38VT-056S73HQEE 56 156,8 156,8 18 18 20 - 64
38VT-058S73HQEE 58 162,4 162,4 18 20 20 - 64
38VT-060S73HQEE 60 168,0 168,0 20 20 20 - 64
38VT-062S73HQEE 62 173,5 173,5 22 20 20 - 64
38VT-064S73HQEE 64 179,0 179,0 22 22 20 - 64
38VT-066S73HQEE 66 184,5 184,5 22 22 22 - 64
38VT-068S73HQEE 68 191,0 191,0 22 22 24 - 64
38VT-070S73HQEE 70 197,5 197,5 22 24 24 - 64
38VT-072S73HQEE 72 204,0 204,0 24 24 24 - 64
38VT-074S73HQEE 74 209,5 209,5 26 24 24 - 64
38VT-076S73HQEE 76 215,0 215,0 26 26 24 - 64
38VT-078S73HQEE 78 220,5 220,5 26 26 26 - 64
38VT-080S73HQEE 80 224,0 224,0 20 20 20 20 64
38VT-082S73HQEE 82 229,5 229,5 20 20 20 22 64
38VT-084S73HQEE 84 235,0 235,0 20 20 22 22 64
38VT-086S73HQEE 86 240,5 240,5 20 22 22 22 64
38VT-088S73HQEE 88 246,0 246,0 22 22 22 22 64
38VT-090S73HQEE 90 252,5 252,5 24 22 22 22 64
38VT-092S73HQEE 92 259,0 259,0 24 24 22 22 64
38VT-094S73HQEE 94 265,5 265,5 24 24 24 22 64
38VT-096S73HQEE 96 272,0 272,0 24 24 24 24 64
38VT-098S73HQEE 98 277,5 277,5 26 24 24 24 64
38VT-100S73HQEE 100 283,0 283,0 26 26 24 24 64
38VT-102S73HQEE 102 288,5 288,5 26 26 26 24 64
38VT-104S73HQEE 104 294,0 294,0 26 26 26 26 64
Outdoor units (Basic & Combinations)
18
MODEL NAME Heat Pump 38VT 016173RQEE 018173RQEE 020173RQEE 022173RQEE
Capacity Code HP 16 18 20 22

Heating
Capacity (kW)
Combined outdor units (38VT-) No of
connectable
indoor unitsUNIT 1 UNIT 2 UNIT 3 UNIT 4
38VT-008173RQEE 8 22,4 22,4 8 - - - 13
38VT-010173RQEE 10 28,0 28,0 10 - - - 16
38VT-012173RQEE 12 33,5 33,5 12 - - - 20
38VT-014173RQEE 14 40,0 40,0 14 - - - 24
38VT-016173RQEE 16 45,0 45,0 16 - - - 27
38VT-018173RQEE 18 50,4 50,4 18 - - - 30
38VT-020173RQEE 20 56,0 56,0 20 - - - 33
38VT-022173RQEE 22 61,5 61,5 22 - - - 36
38VT-024173RQEE 24 67,0 67,0 12 12 - - 40
38VT-026173RQEE 26 73,5 73,5 12 14 - - 43
38VT-028S73RQEE 28 80,0 80,0 14 14 - - 47
38VT-030S73RQEE 30 85,0 85,0 14 16 - - 50
38VT-032S73RQEE 32 90,0 90,0 16 16 - - 53
38VT-034S73RQEE 34 95,0 95,0 16 18 - - 56
38VT-036S73RQEE 36 100,0 100,0 18 18 - - 59
38VT-038S73RQEE 38 106,0 106,0 18 20 - - 63
38VT-040S73RQEE 40 112,0 112,0 20 20 - - 64
38VT-042S73RQEE 42 116,0 116,0 20 22 - - 64
38VT-044S73RQEE 44 120,0 120,0 22 22 - - 64
38VT-046S73RQEE 46 130,0 130,0 14 16 16 - 64
38VT-048S73RQEE 48 135,0 135,0 16 16 16 - 64
38VT-050S73RQEE 50 140,0 140,0 16 16 18 - 64
38VT-052S73RQEE 52 145,0 145,0 16 18 18 - 64
38VT-054S73RQEE 54 150,0 150,0 18 18 18 - 64
38VT-056S73RQEE 56 156,0 156,0 18 18 20 - 64
38VT-058S73RQEE 58 162,0 162,0 18 20 20 - 64
38VT-060S73RQEE 60 168,0 168,0 20 20 20 - 64
38VT-062S73RQEE 62 172,0 172,0 20 20 22 - 64
38VT-064S73RQEE 64 176,0 176,0 20 22 22 - 64
38VT-066S73RQEE 66 180,0 180,0 22 22 22 - 64
38VT-068S73RQEE 68 190,0 190,0 16 16 18 18 64
38VT-070S73RQEE 70 195,0 195,0 16 18 18 18 64
38VT-072S73RQEE 72 200,0 200,0 18 18 18 18 64
38VT-074S73RQEE 74 206,0 206,0 18 18 18 20 64
38VT-076S73RQEE 76 212,0 212,0 18 18 20 20 64
38VT-078S73RQEE 78 218,0 218,0 18 20 20 20 64
38VT-080S73RQEE 80 224,0 224,0 20 20 20 20 64
38VT-082S73RQEE 82 228,0 228,0 20 20 20 22 64
38VT-084S73RQEE 84 232,0 232,0 20 20 22 22 64
38VT-086S73RQEE 86 236,0 236,0 20 22 22 22 64
38VT-088S73RQEE 88 240,0 240,0 22 22 22 22 64
38VT-090S73HQEE 90 252,5 252,5 24 22 22 22 64
38VT-092S73HQEE 92 259,0 259,0 24 24 22 22 64
38VT-094S73HQEE 94 265,5 265,5 24 24 24 22 64
38VT-096S73HQEE 96 272,0 272,0 24 24 24 24 64